Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Butler - (953491) - Staines Swimming Club - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

3:11.27
3:17.27
3:19.39
3:21.53
3:27.49
3:27.81
3:31.62
3:34.51
3:36.84
3:46.46
3:47.44
3:52.34
4:14.00
4:22.80
4:27.40

5:00.77

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:21.53
3:11.27
3:17.27
3:19.39
3:27.49
3:31.62

3:27.81
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

348
317
307
297
272
271
257
246
239
209
207
194
148
134

89

WA Pts
297
348
317
307
272
257

271

Round

m m M m

Round

H
F

Date

28/01/17
27/11/16
07/11/16
23/09/17
09/04/16
17/10/15
22/11/15
25/04/15
11/07/15
19/10/14
12/04/14
23/11/14
20/10/13
24/09/13
19/01/14
20/01/13

Date

23/09/17
28/01/17
2711116
07/11/16
09/04/16
22/11/15
17/10/15

Meet

MCASA County Championships

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2016
Staines Club Championships

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017
MCASA County Spring Development 2016
Staines Club Championships 2015

Black Swan Winter Open Meet 2015

CO Milton Keynes Annual Spring Open Meet
Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet

MCASA Spring Development Meet

Staines Club Championships

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet 2013
Staines Club Championships

Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014

Staines Club Championships

Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017
MCASA County Championships

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2016
Staines Club Championships

MCASA County Spring Development 2016
Black Swan Winter Open Meet 2015

Staines Club Championships 2015

Venue

London

Walton on Thames
Staines

Luton

Enfield

Spelthorne
Walton-on-Thames
Milton Keynes
Walton-on-Thames
Elmbridge
Southbury

Staines

Elmbridge
Elmbridge
Elmbridge

Staines

Venue

Luton

London

Walton on Thames
Staines

Enfield
Walton-on-Thames

Spelthorne

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Staines 2
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3

3
Staines 3

4
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 4

Club Swam Under Level
Staines 3
Staines 2
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



3:36.84
3:34.51
3:52.34
3:46.46
3:47.44
4:27.40
4:14.00
4:22.80
5:00.77

Copyright 2024

246
194
209
207
127
148
134
89

11/07/15
25/04/15
23/11/14
19/10/14
12/04/14
19/01/14
20/10/13
24/09/13
20/01/13

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
CO Milton Keynes Annual Spring Open Meet
Staines Club Championships

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet

MCASA Spring Development Meet

Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet 2013

Staines Club Championships

Staines Club Championships

Walton-on-Thames
Milton Keynes
Staines

Elmbridge
Southbury
Elmbridge
Elmbridge
Elmbridge

Staines

Staines

Staines

Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines

Staines

Page 2/2
3
3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



