Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Butler - (953491) - Staines Swimming Club - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:11.27	348	F	28/01/17	MCASA County Championships	London	Staines	2
3:17.27	317	F	27/11/16	Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2016	Walton on Thames	Staines	3
3:19.39	307	F	07/11/16	Staines Club Championships	Staines	Staines	4
3:21.53	297	Н	23/09/17	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017	Luton	Staines	3
3:27.49	272	F	09/04/16	MCASA County Spring Development 2016	Enfield	Staines	3
3:27.81	271	F	17/10/15	Staines Club Championships 2015	Spelthorne	Staines	4
3:31.62	257	F	22/11/15	Black Swan Winter Open Meet 2015	Walton-on-Thames	Staines	3
3:34.51	246	F	25/04/15	CO Milton Keynes Annual Spring Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Staines	3
3:36.84	239	F	11/07/15	Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)	Walton-on-Thames	Staines	3
3:46.46	209	F	19/10/14	Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet	Elmbridge		3
3:47.44	207	F	12/04/14	MCASA Spring Development Meet	Southbury	Staines	3
3:52.34	194	F	23/11/14	Staines Club Championships	Staines		4
4:14.00	148	F	20/10/13	Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet 2013	Elmbridge	Staines	3
4:22.80	134	F	24/09/13	Staines Club Championships	Elmbridge	Staines	4
4:27.40	127	F	19/01/14	Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014	Elmbridge	Staines	3
5:00.77	89	F	20/01/13	Staines Club Championships	Staines	Staines	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:21.53	297	Н	23/09/17	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017	Luton	Staines	3
3:11.27	348	F	28/01/17	MCASA County Championships	London	Staines	2
3:17.27	317	F	27/11/16	Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2016	Walton on Thames	Staines	3
3:19.39	307	F	07/11/16	Staines Club Championships	Staines	Staines	4
3:27.49	272	F	09/04/16	MCASA County Spring Development 2016	Enfield	Staines	3
3:31.62	257	F	22/11/15	Black Swan Winter Open Meet 2015	Walton-on-Thames	Staines	3
3:27.81 Copyright 202	271 4	F	17/10/15	Staines Club Championships 2015	Spelthorne	Staines Powered By SPORT	4 TSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
3:36.84	239	F	11/07/15	Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)	Walton-on-Thames	Staines	3
3:34.51	246	F	25/04/15	CO Milton Keynes Annual Spring Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Staines	3
3:52.34	194	F	23/11/14	Staines Club Championships	Staines		4
3:46.46	209	F	19/10/14	Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet	Elmbridge		3
3:47.44	207	F	12/04/14	MCASA Spring Development Meet	Southbury	Staines	3
4:27.40	127	F	19/01/14	Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014	Elmbridge	Staines	3
4:14.00	148	F	20/10/13	Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet 2013	Elmbridge	Staines	3
4:22.80	134	F	24/09/13	Staines Club Championships	Elmbridge	Staines	4
5:00.77	89	F	20/01/13	Staines Club Championships	Staines	Staines	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS